QT GROUP OYJ

QT GROUP OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000198031  WKN: -

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
89.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.01% (0.90)

F14000198031
QTCOM

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

2,290 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

90.05 EUR (19)
90.10 EUR (30)
89.00 EUR
91.45 EUR
89.00 EUR
89.00 EUR
90.3256 EUR
30,396
2,745,891.79
1,012

19

175.00
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125.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025784,270025805,257595427,226233663,171495512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000198031&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6a93126406b44a0aedf20d6ed46738e85bd4c92c75f1613a5caa57b4d295965&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=885ebcbd88fcff163&time=1729420045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60b9a44f56057efd65213a2ec382f5c29d4efcc19b2e2f47fbcb07e980ceffb3&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f6df15c2f66ec596&time=1729420045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1ee3e5a270afe7e429eb06e34d3d278556917531aa40783c98c6d9ac109f3ba&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94cf19f86d5dda358&time=1729420045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b2a211456b9843804f7c0ccfc809f975fc63f1c2861724137fc9b44eb921fc&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1aaa9be3192bff501&time=1729420045&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f74d03c0449a8139a5e3bbb4e67264344d736ee4c964bcfc03fdd219784034f&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28aaa2b6b1c77e0e9&time=1729420045&tool=RSC

QT GROUP OYJ

Details
2024/10/18 18:00:00 5Y
Price
89.90 EUR 175.00 1
Difference 1.01% (0.90) |
150.00
General attributes
ISIN F14000198031 195 00
Symbol QTCOM
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki /l J‘
Currency EUR 100.00 n(f
Sector Software ' \ "J“n'ﬂ'
Security type Stock 75.00 f th J'ﬂdj
Market cap (m) 2,290 EUR )L M hhﬂ
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 50.00 |
o
Market data
25.00
Bid (Bid size) 90.05 EUR (19) M
Ask (Ask size) 90.10 EUR (30)
Open 89.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 91.45 EUR
Low 89.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 90.3256 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30,396
Trading volume 2,745,891.79 Price data
Number of trades 1,012 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 89.38 EUR (22,630)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 89.56 EUR (22,150)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 86.14 EUR (34,600)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 76.35 EUR (54,526)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 97.15 EUR (2024/09/02)
Perf (%) +29.63% +91.24% -47.12% YTD Low | date 58.00 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +20.55 +42.89  -80.10 52 Weeks High | date 97.15 EUR (2024/09/02)
Beta 1.34 1.40 1.41 52 Weeks Low | date 40.96 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility  40.71 42.41 52.78
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 90.00 EUR 0.01 1
18
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/10/ 18:00 89.90 EUR 2.75 1,012
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 88.80 EUR 0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 15:13 92.20 EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 17:15 89.90 EUR 0.00 7
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160483275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109141

QT GROUP OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 16:54 98.00 USD 0.00
16
2024/10/ 19:30 88.20 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/ 19:35 89.90 EUR 0.00
18

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337663983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317133304

QT GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

The Qt
Company

Contact Details
QT GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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